
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 238.7 400.0 10

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 232.5 335.0 8

3 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 239.0 285.0 6

4 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 285.0 4

5 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 235.0 275.0 2

6 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 255.0 1

7 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.2 245.0 0

8 JORDAN KRAMER Basehor Linwood 242.0 225.0 0

9 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 237.0 210.0 0

10 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 238.0 185.0 0

11 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 224.8 155.0 0

12 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 229.2 110.0 0

13 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 232.5 500.0 10

2 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 500.0 8

3 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 238.7 455.0 6

4 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 239.0 430.0 4

5 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 235.0 425.0 2

6 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 415.0 1

7 JORDAN KRAMER Basehor Linwood 242.0 405.0 0

8 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 237.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.2 350.0 0

10 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 224.8 325.0 0

11 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 238.0 245.0 0

12 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 229.2 140.0 0

13 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 232.5 295.0 10

2 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 238.7 265.0 8

3 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 260.0 6

4 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.2 245.0 4

5 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 239.0 230.0 2

6 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 225.0 1

7 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 235.0 200.0 0

8 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 237.0 195.0 0

9 JORDAN KRAMER Basehor Linwood 242.0 185.0 0

10 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 224.8 140.0 0

11 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 229.2 120.0 0

12 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.0 0.0 0

13 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 238.0 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 232.5 1130.0 10

2 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 238.7 1120.0 8

3 Jase Kinnaman Holden High School 241.0 1045.0 6

4 Derek Furguson Shawnee Mission North High School 239.0 945.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 235.0 900.0 2

6 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 241.4 895.0 1

7 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.2 840.0 0

8 JORDAN KRAMER Basehor Linwood 242.0 815.0 0

9 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 237.0 770.0 0

10 GAGE BOYERT Basehor Linwood 224.8 620.0 0

11 Cooper Wilson Staley High School 238.0 430.0 0

12 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 229.2 370.0 0

13 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 237.0 0.0 0


